Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min
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infection
doctor
shopkeeper
wander
capable
apologize
whistle
dope

message
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worship
11 ivory

12 gale

13 exhibition
14 ice

15 trumpet
16 beard

17 mop

18 leaf

19 english

20 permission

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

horoscope
east
dough
membrane
atom
glacier
cranberry
capsule
mansion
dance
pronounce
glacial
pelican

log

parrot
raven
bright
comic
uranium

kiosk
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

swim
hardwood
alphabet
steel

port
patchwork
floppy
utensil
pudding
eat

sauce
blade
stirrup
laurel
thread
poster
sallowness
noodle
museum

sleep

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

pour
fan
mushroom
chimney
noose
employee
baguette
enemy
tiger
country
steam
bracelet
minx
blood
wedlock
salvation
dust

home
discount

destruction

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 426a31dc
Recall time: 40 min

man
studio
parakeet
bronze
choice
dictatorship
fidget

howl

throw
paddock
clam

club

anger
trestle
criminal
sibling
expression
jaw

play

ferry



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

101 fleet

102 disk

103 chain

104 bet

105 wasp

106 diary

107 soup

108 antenna
109 pupll

110 high jump
111 microscope
112 vicar

113 peacock
114 reluctance
115 garlic

116 tariff

117 snack

118 feast

119 tent

120 dessert

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

toaster
elevator
ace
quarrel
quiver
lollipop
marmalade
wave
diode
comma
puzzle
eye

radar
document
sun

toilet
sheet
monkey
hormone

elbow
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

dummy
guineapig
bell

write
mineral
mare

orb

start

tick
sleigh
hive

bat

roots
reverse
danger
flashlight
spirit
cough
pathway

cuckoo

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

joy

psalm

lead

freeze
saxophone
thumb
shovel
giraffe
sticker
beach
angel
aurora
towel

easel
powder
microphone
oxidation
trust

credit

import

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: 426a31dc
Recall time: 40 min

zodiac
bread
shirt
vulture
rhubarb
mile
decadence
swing
question
bear
knowledge
oil

tin

warrior
knot

radio
gasoline
laptop
poppy

lamb
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201 postcard
202 marble
203 muscle
204 prize

205 health

206 pilates
207 peace

208 endurance
209 name

210 discuss
211 honey

212 platform
213 meatball
214 hearing
215 beehive
216 carrot

217 liverwort
218 identification
219 goat

220 praise

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

seal

buoy
goalkeeper
mix
vacation
rainbow
review
armony
glow

ubveil
ambulance
roof
lioness
veranda
stranger
desktop
teddy
frame

evil

sky
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

grit
indian
nationalism
canary
robot
cadet
roadway
stick
gelatine
river
reform
dart

doll
scrap
caravan
franc
linchpin
jumper
anemone

weakness

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

chive

sign
bucket
map
ferret
listen

flute
wisdom
goose
index
ribbon
grass

bun
understanding
jungle
blueberry
Christmas
screw
bacteria

delegate

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Key: 426a31dc
Recall time: 40 min

bench
gerbera
follow
distill
weight
money
juggle
vine
swallow
cove
giant
trousers
scallop
squirrel
doona
casino
bike
language
ammonia

bridge
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301 desert
302 waistcoat
303 vest

304 eyebrow
305 cream

306 limpet

307 threaten
308 compose
309 ceiling
310 centimetre
311 speak

312 branch
313 hippopotamus
314 harp

315 truck

316 yoyo

317 hut

318 metal

319 saving
320 peach

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

toenail
peanut
finger
smack
ant

monk
wind

yak
swimmer
confidence
envelope
orangutan
aberration
pedestal
roll

lens
allergy
cigarette
dodo
ship
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

teach

sit
misfortune
rat

insect
horn
orchid
zebra
mayonnaise
vaseline
blow
copha
phlegm
ignite

film
recycle
officer
crumb
llama

fascinate

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

pet

string
ourang-outang
send

turtle

grain

belt

pear

calm

mouse

go

orphanage
prevention
barrel
sparkplug
stock exchange
iron

elephant

plumber

lily

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Key: 426a31dc
Recall time: 40 min

wish
tobacco
lace

exit

book
yield

gull
hydrogen
mobile
night
pistol
dress
plate
crown
university
skein
square
cord

bark

tank
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401 fox

402 salt

403 tarmac
404 funnel

405 shell

406 circus

407 sanity

408 download
409 smell

410 blasphemy
411 brick

412 latch

413 know

414 scream
415 termite
416 confectionery
417 apple

418 streetlamp
419 miss

420 military

Training 16 Feb 2026 World

Key: 426a31dc
Recall time: 40 min



